
SNo Student Name MotherName FatherName

RegistrationN

o Criteria1 Point1 Criteria2

1 VAMIKA MITTAL VIDHI MITTAL SONU MITTAL 5726

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

2

RUTHVIKA 

MALHOTRA

KALPANA 

MALHOTRA

HITESH 

MALHOTRA

SDPS/2026-

27/0009

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

3 VARNIKA GAUR ASHIMA GAUR

ABHIMANYU 

GAUR NA

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

4 AVYUKT GARG SWATI GOEL AYUSH GARG 5730

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

5 KIAAN MITTAL

APURVA 

MITTAL

PUNEET 

MITTAL 5737

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

6 JAI JAIN ADITI JAIN DR.VINIT JAIN 5774

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

7

Yuvisha 

Chauhan Shivanjali Ujjwal

EZY/1180/262

7/83194

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

8 Nihira Sinha Mukta Ringola Abhishek Sinha

EZY/1180/262

7/74480

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

9

Devom 

Maheshwari

Dr. Renuka 

Agrawal

Dr. Ankur 

Maheshwari

EZY/1180/262

7/81615

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

10 Vaani Deepika Meena Dinesh Meena

EZY/1180/262

7/82520

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

11 Vamika Katoch Kanika Katoch Sumit Katoch

EZY/1180/262

7/79988

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

12 Kaashvi Shweta Balam Singh

EZY/1180/262

7/81465

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

13

Mitansh 

Khandelwal Arti

Himanshu 

Gupta

EZY/1180/262

7/82122

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM
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14 Keshavi Daksh Rennu Kumari Arun Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/82177

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

15 Kirti Preeti Gupta Rohit Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/78357

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

16

Anaya 

Chaudhary

Monika 

Chaudhary Ankit Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/81829

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

17 Sharvi Singh

Deepshikha 

Chaurasia

Praveen 

Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/76721

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

18 Tanmay Gandhi Payal Gandhi

Dishant 

Gandhi

EZY/1180/262

7/81809

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

19 Satvik Tayal Annushree

Dr. Ankur 

Tayal

EZY/1180/262

7/73690

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

20 Yuvaan Katyal Ritu Maggo Manish Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/73014

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

21 Nivaan Sharma Priti Sharma Pankaj Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/80607

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

22 Shanaya Sheefali Sumit

EZY/1180/262

7/81313

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

23 Vihaan Singhal Jyoti Singhal

Keshav 

Madhav 

Singhal

EZY/1180/262

7/81346

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

24 Yuvaan Singhal Jyoti Singhal

Keshav 

Madhav 

Singhal

EZY/1180/262

7/81341

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

25 Stavya Tiwari

Sunayna Singh 

Thakur Deepak Tiwari

EZY/1180/262

7/81278

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

26 Kiyansh Singh Archana Singh

Abhishek 

Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/77507

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

27 Hanika Gupta

Meenakshi 

Gupta Varun Gupta

EZY/1180/262

7/80618

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

28 Ditya Yadav Priyanka Rohit

EZY/1180/262

7/80905

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM



29 Veda Gusain

Bhumika 

Sharma

Abhishek 

Gusain

EZY/1180/262

7/80970

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

30 Nikunj Sahu Swati Aggarwal Rahul Sahu

EZY/1180/262

7/80047

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

31 Nevaan Tanwar Ankita Nandani Sagar Tanwar

EZY/1180/262

7/79685

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

32 Aadhya Shukla Sandhya Shukla

Abhishek 

Shukla

EZY/1180/262

7/76327

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

33 Shahmeer Khan Shabnam Saifi Nissar Ahmad

EZY/1180/262

7/78779

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

34 Sharvi Behl Amisha Ravi Behl

EZY/1180/262

7/77721

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

35 Kreesha Sharma Bhawana Dinesh Sharma

EZY/1180/262

7/80059

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

36 Radhya Chawla Garima Chawla Nitin Chawla

EZY/1180/262

7/73980

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

37 Idhant Khurana Supreet Kaur Alok Khurana

EZY/1180/262

7/78281

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

38 Ridhvi Matta Tanvi Anuj Matta

EZY/1180/262

7/77295

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

39 Vedika Preeti Aditya Gaur

EZY/1180/262

7/76666

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

40 Advika Megha Satish

EZY/1180/262

7/79327

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

41 Anvika

Dr Sapna 

Chourasiya Dr Amit Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/68620

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

42 Reyansh Puri

Anshika Kaur 

Chani Pulkit Puri

EZY/1180/262

7/78194

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

43 Nivaan Vatsa Pooja Sharma Ashwani Vatsa

EZY/1180/262

7/78416

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM



44 Shivi Sharma Anju Sharma

Harkesh 

Sharma

EZY/1180/262

7/72652

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

45 Abhiraj Arora Divyanshi Vaid Anshul Arora

EZY/1180/262

7/74890

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

46 Akira Arora Aastha Arora Rohit Arora

EZY/1180/262

7/77465

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

47 Pingaksh Mishra Sarita Mishra Sanjay Mishra

EZY/1180/262

7/75168

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

48 Shanaya Garg Sonika Garg Eakansh Garg

EZY/1180/262

7/74952

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

49 Adishee Jaiin Garima Jain Paritosh Jain

EZY/1180/262

7/72299

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

50

Vivaan 

Dhanwani Mangla Gujjar

Dheeraj 

Dhanwani

EZY/1180/262

7/72654

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

51 Tanay Aggarwal Anjali Aggarwal Shiv Aggarwal

EZY/1180/262

7/76550

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

52 Sahar Dev Sunia Arora Dev Sheekhr Dev

EZY/1180/262

7/76484

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

53 Kohana Matta Pallavi Grover Vaibhav Matta

EZY/1180/262

7/74853

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

54

Yashvi 

Mulchandani Ruchika Nagpal

Rohit 

Mulchandani

EZY/1180/262

7/76128

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

55 Vanya Gupta Palak Gupta Gaurav Gupta

EZY/1180/262

7/76175

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

56 Hardik Singhal

Priyanka 

Singhal Vipul Singhal

EZY/1180/262

7/75897

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

57 Vrinda Vashisht

Neha Sahni 

Vashisht Alok Vashisht

EZY/1180/262

7/75766

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

58 Avyukt Garg Deepika Garg Shekhar Garg

EZY/1180/262

7/75398

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM



59 Audhvik Anita Sumesh Kumar

EZY/1180/262

7/75562

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

60 Shivansh Sonam Ankush

EZY/1180/262

7/74556

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

61 VIDIT WADHWA DIMPLE TANEJA AVI WADHWA NA

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

62 AMAY DALAL

SUMAN 

CHAUDHARY

AMIT KUMAR 

DALAL

SDPS/2026-

27/0031

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

63

AGASTY 

PRAKASH JHA MANI KUMARI

DILIP KUMAR 

JHA

SDPS/2026-

27/0030

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

64

RAGHBIR 

KATTAR

SHWETA 

SHARMA

RAJESH 

KUMAR 

KATTAR

SDPS/2026-

27/0028

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

65

SIDDHARTH 

RANA SHIVI MALIK SUMIT RANA

SDPS/2026-

27/0026

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

66

HEMAKSHI 

BHATIA

JAGRITI 

SACHDEVA

HIMANSHU 

BHATIA

SDPS/2026-

27/0025

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

67 RIYANSH RANA MONIKA

SACHIN 

KUMAR RANA

SDPS/2026-

27/0024

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

68 AYANSH GARG PRANSHI JAIN

ABHIMANYU 

GARG NA

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

69

ADIRA 

BHARDWAJ JYOTI SHARMA

VIKAS 

BHARDWAJ

SDPS/2026-

27/0023

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

70

AADVIK 

AGGARWAL

AARTI 

AGGARWAL

ANKUR 

AGGARWAL

SDPS/2026-

27/0022

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

71

SHUBHIKA 

JANGID

KADAMBARY 

SHARMA

UMA SHANKER 

JANGID

SDPS/2026-

27/0021

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

72 SEJAL SHARMA

MONIKA 

SHARMA

RAHUL 

SHARMA

SDPS/2026-

27/0020

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

73 AAVYA GOEL MAMTA GOEL SACHIN GOEL

SDPS/2026-

27/0019

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM



74 HARDIK MAHAR NAINSI DEVI SURESH SINGH

SDPS/2026-

27/0017

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

75

SATWIK 

MAHESHWARI

SAPNA 

MAHESHWARI

SHREESH 

MAHESHWARI

SDPS/2026-

27/0016

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

76 MIVAAN JINDAL POOJA JINDAL NIPUN JINDAL

SDPS/2026-

27/0015

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

77 SHARVIL GUPTA AYUSHI GUPTA AMAN GUPTA

SDPS/2026-

27/0014

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

78 KANAK THAKUR NANCY GUPTA

MUKUL 

THAKUR

SDPS/2026-

27/0013

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

79 ARSALAN ALAM AFRIN IMTIAJ ALAM

SDPS/2026-

27/0012

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

80

ATHARV 

SHIVHARE RITU

MAYANK 

SHIVHARE NA

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

81

DHANVIKA 

VATSA RASHI SHARMA

SUDHANSHU 

VATSA

SDPS/2026-

27/0008

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

82

DAANYA 

SHARMA

PARVINDER 

KAUR SAHIL SHARMA

SDPS/2026-

27/0007

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

83 SWAKSH JAIN SUMAN KOLI RITESH JAIN

SDPS/2026-

27/0005

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

84 RUDRA BANSAL RENU

DIPESH 

BANSAL

SDPS/2026-

27/0004

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

85

MEDHANSH 

GERA

KRITIKA 

KATARIA SUMIT GERA

SDPS/2026-

27/0003

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

86

PRATHAM 

ANAND RADHA KUMARI

ASHISH  

KUMAR 5734

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

87 DAKSH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI

AAKASH 

KUMAR 5736

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

88 KRIVI GARG

AKANSHA 

GARG MOHIT GARG 5740

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM



89 SHIVANSH JYOTI YADAV RAVI YADAV 5743

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

90 AADISH SINGH LALIT KUMAR

SUPRIYA 

SINGH 5753

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

91 YUVAAN MITTAL RITU MAGGO

MANISH 

KUMAR 5765

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

92 SUKRITI MAHTP NITU KUMARI

SUNNY 

KUMAR 5773

0.00 - 

10.00 KM 70

10.01 - 

15.00 KM

NOTE : ADMISSION FROM SNO. 7 TO 92 WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST BASIS.



Point2 Criteria3 Point3 Criteria4 Point4 TOTAL

0

Siblings 

Points 20

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 0 90

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 10 80

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 10 80

0

Siblings 
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Parent 

Alumni 

Points 10 80

0

Siblings 
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Parent 

Alumni 

Points 10 80

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 10 80

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 0 70

0

Siblings 
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Alumni 
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0
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0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 0 70

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 0 70

0

Siblings 

Points 0

Parent 

Alumni 

Points 0 70
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NOTE : ADMISSION FROM SNO. 7 TO 92 WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST BASIS.


